NATIONAL ASS	essment Centi	re Services	[ref + 2a reg			***	
Date In 24/05/		Jeb descriptio		Date & Tane Complet	ed	Done	- by
Ref No NA /CTZ3		SAS e-filing	······································	1	100		
VeliNo GRL 8336	S	E-mail (wider	n Shrs. AIC 2hrs,	1	1		
DOA 23/05/2	and the second s	i-Motor Cla			-		
			O (Within: OE 2hr	e TP 4hrs)	-	Mint of a	
OD (1P) Peporting	Only	i-Photo Upl		2 / 100/	+		
TP Insurer:		Assessment/S	Survey Report	1	-		
1 F - UISUFEE		Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp			70.5
Preferred Wksp / INC As	sign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	SUR 1900 L	/ INC() / Non-INC ()			
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by .	(Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liabili	ty: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 8	0-100%	(o)	
Year of Registration:	()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			.67.USII
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000)()				
General Remarks:-		- Washington	54 4/ 3/2-11		100		
QC Check / Post Rep Upload Resurvey Pho Injury:		(((((((((((((((((((()				
Date/Time Actions				TE MAN CONSTRUCTION (INTER-	orgo fan		
	NA2301414		Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Ánit (\$)	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :			1) AR : Accident	The second section is a second	2 (690)		
Driver/Owner:		NO. 10 NO	3) TF : Towing F	ce	C (\$80) \$40/\$45		
			4) FT : Follow-Ti	hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30		
ontact No:			For claiming as	gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	2005)	SCENIE CON	
amaged Portion:		=	6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idac DA +	The second secon	\$75 \$160		
C Checked by (Engr-I	n-Charge):	-		Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
auditors' Comments :-			*N6: Repair Co		\$10 \$25		
at. 1:				(Non INC) against INC	\$5 \$20	***	
			9) N12: Idac Mol	nle	30		
it. 2 / 3:			Invoice dated	Fee Charg	access to the		

SN0922500006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/05/2022 15:01 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (24/05/2022 15:01 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

24/05/2022 15:01 (SGT) 23/05/2022 14:25 (SGT) Lentor Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBL8336S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

SPECKLED SPACE 5XXXX481A rachel@speckledspace.sg (Phone) +65-90061111 +65-90061111

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Employment

Toyota

Hiace

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Auto 2755

INSURANCE COMPANY

Cover Note Number

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No

DMCVSNW00055752200

DRIVER

CC

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAY CHOON MIANG SXXXX391E

Date Of Birth 09/01/1961 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 08/01/1979 Driving experience 43 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81688891 Alt. Phone Number Email Address rachel@speckledspace.sg Address BLK 55 LENGKOK BAHRU Address complement #10-385 Postcode 151055 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 0 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Traffic Police Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20220523/7042

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident WITH WORKSHOP No

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJR1922U Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour



Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	848
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	4

SKEICH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 5. Please As an correctly the details of the acolders to apead up the define process.
- 2. The standards completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- a Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wife, misrepresentation or withholding of matable feet as exallow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- ". The issue and acceptance of this Formby Insurance companies is not an admission of policy facility on the cent of the insurance commerces.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 8. The record will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Associated of empapers (GA) for archiving and trait copies of this report will for a fee be made systable upon application by interested parties.
- 1. By the judgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the aport parigin ade evallable aforesald.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA).

Jungerstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My Insurer Limy workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use; disclose and of process my personal data/personal information set out in this form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Persional Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer; a) who nave insured vanide(s) involved in this addident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this addident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of a
- ill processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations misting to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my disims.
- it, serrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (W) administrating my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of cartain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes mail packages); and/or
- complying with applicable law in achinistering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- "collectively the "Purposes")
- b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this abdident and the insurers' law yers/aw firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- sonal Information mayingn be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GA to their third party service providers or agents g Beir law yers/law firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

univer's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

A-9BL 83365 13-SJR19224

NO 16

No 16 Lentor Road

scribe	Circumstano	,000,000			
0/-	10 11 0	L	410	h-100	report: 7/20220523/7042
7/5	ight	00	12	poura	
-					
-					· ·
links:					
				1911	
		23(9)(9)(9)	7-21		

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

olym 24/05/22

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20220523/7042

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 23/05/2022 17:57		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
	Informant: OON MIAN		Address: 55 LENGKOK BAHRU #10-3	85 SINGAPORE 151055		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S14973	91E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81688891		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ΈN	Email: rachel@speckledspace.sg			
Sex: Male	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 09/01/1961	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

		AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET OF STREET			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/05/2022 14:25	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:				*	
LENTOR RO	AD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry		40 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Two Way		Not Controlled		Moderate	

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of	
GBL8336S	Van					0	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220523/7042

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				The Water State of the State of	
Name	TAY CHOON MIANG			ID No.	S1497391E
Related Vehicle	GBL8336S (Van)			Contact No	. 81688891
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	NIL	

Brief Details.

I have just parked my van at the corner of unit 16 Lentor Road as my motor vehicle has broken down and was calling the tow company for assistance. While I was on the car with the tow company, I heard a loud bang and I quickly went over to the other side of my motor vehicle to see and realized that SJR1922U has knocked the corner of my motor vehicle but the driver did not stop to check and drove away.

I have video footage and photos for your necessary action.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220523/7042

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	not able	to provide	sketch

Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/05/2022 17:57
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / STEPHANIE, CHEUNG TSZ YING Contact No.: 96208032	Classification Of Case:
Processor	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

*6
PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
Dum marked
RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
RCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
SURANCE (YES/NO)
REPORTING ONLY)
REP.ORTING ONLY)
(MALE / FEMALE)
CONTACT: 9006///
HOLDER
MAIÈ / FEMAIE)
(, , , , con) Control
CONTACT:
)/MM/YYYY) .
08/01/1979
08(0111414
RED'S COMPANY? (YESY NO) TH INSURED:
OTHERS_
· ·
4:
64 FERRESHOREN
MODEL:
CONTACT:
MODEL:
MODEL:
CONTACT:
CONTACT.

cinati =

fax =

VIDEO = YU



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

N SN

AN0421A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapte Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 15
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia) osation) Act (Chapter 189) pensation) Rules, 1960

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00055752200

Engine No.: 1TR2399256

Cha. No.:TRH2005049120

Index Mark and Registration

GBL8336S

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

SPECKLED SPACE

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (11:11:21)

26/04/2022

Excess Sect I.

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/04/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
- Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Lee Kian Herng Fred Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6227 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com